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BEZEEMRNKC0165300000291968

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ABOU N DONGO
NIN:2360481906

NOUAKCHOTT,MAURITANIA

SAME AS ABOVE

MOSEL ACE ZEEBRUGGE PREPAID

NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-08-13
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

WDD2122051A221590 1 USED MERCEDES E200
HS CODE 87033290

1365.00 Kg 12.44 m3
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